Firma

CLAAS Service and Parts GmbH
KUNDENDIENST

33416 Harsewinkel

Servicekort

Maskinnr.: J3200504 QUADRANT 5300 RF T+ST
Serviceveerksted: 4422 Danish Agro Machinery Ribe - Danmark
Udstyr:

PR_B02 0260 Pick-up with POWER FEEDING SYSTEM (PFS), 2.35 m pick-up
PR_B06 0050 Castor guide wheels for pick-up, oscill. (pivot point @
PR_C06 0010 ROTO FEED feed rotor

PR_C18 0010 Standard harvesting equipment

PR_GO02 0040 Hydraulic folding for roller chute with weigher
PR_G04 0360 Roller chute with 3 rollers and weigher

PR_GO06 0020 Pressure plate for moisture sensor

PR_GO08 0020 Bale ejector

PR_H10 0010 Twine box, dust-tight, pivoting

PR_M04 0140 Double wide-angle PTO drive shaft, 21 splines, 1 3/8", 1
PR_M12 0210 ROTO FEED hydraulic/electronic configuration
PR_M14 0010 Universal drawbar for bottom hitching

PR_M16 0020 D40 hitch eye

PR_NO1 0080 Mud guard for 620/50 R22.5 tyres

PR_NO2 0060 Tandem steering axle

PR_N10 0210 620/50 R22.5 tyres

PR_N12 0100 Dual-circuit compressed air brake system for steering ta
PR_Q03 0010 LED work lights

PR_QO05 0020 Moisture sensor to determine residual crop humidity
PR_QO05 0050 Bale deposit indication sensor

PR_QO05 0150 Right/left display incl. knotter monitoring

PR_Q06 0100 ISOBUS cable, without terminal

PR_QO08 0020 Bale length adjustment, electrical

PR_Q12 0020 Baling pressure regulation, automatic

PR_R06 0070 Central lubrication system, autom., electr. controlled
PR_S02 0010 Statutory equipment

PR_S04 0040 Tool kit

PR_S06 0030 Technical documentation, English

PR_S10 0060 Without speed sticker

PR_S12 0010 Lighting

PR_T02 0130 Mode of shipment: Truck, tandem wheels fitted
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Maskinnr.:

Serviceveerksted:

Aggregater:
Materiale

00531131
08486442
08356722
08356722
08356722
08356722
08356722
08356722
13274023
13521020
13353420
08647002
13377700
18115770
08659151
13260491
08482904
08472061
08590010
22633521
22633506

Firma

CLAAS Service and Parts GmbH

KUNDENDIENST
33416 Harsewinkel

Servicekort

J3200504 QUADRANT 5300 RF T+ST

Betegnelse

MODULE

PUMP

SENSOR

SENSOR

SENSOR

SENSOR

SENSOR

SENSOR

PICK-UP

PICK UP PFS
LAT.TRANSMISSION
TRANSMISSION
MAIN GEARBOX
HARDWARE
ROTOR

ROTOR GEARBOX
POLE END
GEARBOX

DRAW BAR EYE
SOFTWARE APR UBM2.0
SOFTWARE

4422 Danish Agro Machinery Ribe - Danmark

Aggregatnummer

748028
2018336086
8360/8270/8283
8360/8270/8283
8360/8270/8283
8101/8132/8097
8101/8132/8097
8101/8132/8097
X-00343
X-00343
X-58133033023-0000000498
3589
X-58237005005-0000000482
Z430075F
48980

1308

19-06972

1481

482

A195 2.1.1
A020_2.1.6
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