

Servicekort

Maskinnr.: J3200504 QUADRANT 5300 RF T+ST
Serviceværksted: 4422 Danish Agro Machinery Ribe - Danmark

Udstyr:

PR_B02 0260 Pick-up with POWER FEEDING SYSTEM (PFS), 2.35 m pick-up
PR_B06 0050 Castor guide wheels for pick-up, oscill. (pivot point Ø)
PR_C06 0010 ROTO FEED feed rotor
PR_C18 0010 Standard harvesting equipment
PR_G02 0040 Hydraulic folding for roller chute with weigher
PR_G04 0360 Roller chute with 3 rollers and weigher
PR_G06 0020 Pressure plate for moisture sensor
PR_G08 0020 Bale ejector
PR_H10 0010 Twine box, dust-tight, pivoting
PR_M04 0140 Double wide-angle PTO drive shaft, 21 splines, 1 3/8", 1
PR_M12 0210 ROTO FEED hydraulic/electronic configuration
PR_M14 0010 Universal drawbar for bottom hitching
PR_M16 0020 D40 hitch eye
PR_N01 0080 Mud guard for 620/50 R22.5 tyres
PR_N02 0060 Tandem steering axle
PR_N10 0210 620/50 R22.5 tyres
PR_N12 0100 Dual-circuit compressed air brake system for steering ta
PR_Q03 0010 LED work lights
PR_Q05 0020 Moisture sensor to determine residual crop humidity
PR_Q05 0050 Bale deposit indication sensor
PR_Q05 0150 Right/left display incl. knotter monitoring
PR_Q06 0100 ISOBUS cable, without terminal
PR_Q08 0020 Bale length adjustment, electrical
PR_Q12 0020 Baling pressure regulation, automatic
PR_R06 0070 Central lubrication system, autom., electr. controlled
PR_S02 0010 Statutory equipment
PR_S04 0040 Tool kit
PR_S06 0030 Technical documentation, English
PR_S10 0060 Without speed sticker
PR_S12 0010 Lighting
PR_T02 0130 Mode of shipment: Truck, tandem wheels fitted

Servicekort

Maskinnr.: J3200504 QUADRANT 5300 RF T+ST
Serviceværksted: 4422 Danish Agro Machinery Ribe - Danmark

Aggregater:

<u>Materiale</u>	<u>Betegnelse</u>	<u>Aggregatnummer</u>
00531131	MODULE	Z48028
08486442	PUMP	2018336086
08356722	SENSOR	8360/8270/8283
08356722	SENSOR	8360/8270/8283
08356722	SENSOR	8360/8270/8283
08356722	SENSOR	8101/8132/8097
08356722	SENSOR	8101/8132/8097
08356722	SENSOR	8101/8132/8097
13274023	PICK-UP	X-00343
13521020	PICK UP PFS	X-00343
13353420	LAT.TRANSMISSION	X-S8133033023-0000000498
08647002	TRANSMISSION	3589
13377700	MAIN GEARBOX	X-S8237005005-0000000482
18115770	HARDWARE	Z430075F
08659151	ROTOR	48980
13260491	ROTOR GEARBOX	1308
08482904	POLE END	19-06972
08472061	GEARBOX	1481
08590010	DRAW BAR EYE	482
22633521	SOFTWARE APR UBM2.0	A195_2.1.1
22633506	SOFTWARE	A020_2.1.6